
2016 Reno Wheelmen Twilight Mountain Bike Series 
Peavine Hill Climb Mtb. Race #4 

 
Info: mtb@renowheelmen.org, www.RenoWheelmen.org 

 
 
Results: Overall A/B, Course 11 km, 3000 Ft. 

Place Bib # Name Team Finish Time 

1 24 Dixon, Kyle  Velo Reno 0:52:50 

2 1 Yackle, Jake  Yackle Brothers Racing 0:52:53 

3 30 Nash, Katerina Luna Chix Tahoe Mtb 0:53:37 

4 25 Smith, Austin  Ktm Next Gen 0:55:52 

5 99 Sweet, Reverend Velo Reno 0:56:00 

6 13 Miers, Paul  Audi Cycling Team 0:56:28 

7 27 Tew, Michael Welge Automotive 0:58:19 

8 316 Swall, Drew Ktm Next Gen 1:00:04 

9 32 LaPoint*, Kara Sierra Endurance Sports 1:00:47 

10 301 Yackle, Nye Yackle Brothers Racing 1:02:11 

11 21 Shales, Gary   1:04:29 

12 310 Mares, KC Reno Wheelmen 1:06:22 

13 312 Scarborough*, Mike  Reno Wheelmen 1:07:31 

14 31 Brock, Amber  NorthStar @Tahoe 1:07:52 

15 325 Habicht, Michael   1:09:12 

16 309 Miers, Jackson Ktm Next Gen 1:09:55 

17 313 Hilliard, Crispin Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling 1:10:57 

18 323 Hill*, Dan  Paco’s Ski and Bike 1:12:10 

19 307 Francis, Mathew Reno Wheelmen 1:13:06 

20 314 Hilliard, Toby Audi Cycling Team 1:13:25 

21 304 Doyle, John   1:13:43 

22 318 Welge*, Robert  Welge Automotive 1:19:34 

23 317 Swall, Lane Audi Cycling Team 1:21:02 

24 308 Francis , Nathan  Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling 1:22:08 

25 324 Peachey, Mark   1:23:29 
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2016 Reno Wheelmen Twilight Mountain Bike Series 
Peavine Hill Climb Mtb. Race #4 

 
Info: mtb@renowheelmen.org, www.RenoWheelmen.org 

Results: Men A, Course 11 km, 3000 Ft. (Justin Thomas 47:07) 
Place Bib # Name Team Finish Time Points 

1 24 Dixon, Kyle  Velo Reno 0:52:50 100 

2 1 Yackle, Jake  Yackle Brothers Racing 0:52:53 90 

3 25 Smith, Austin  Ktm Next Gen 0:55:52 80 

4 99 Sweet, Reverend Velo Reno 0:56:00 60 

5 13 Miers, Paul  Audi Cycling Team 0:56:28 50 

6 27 Tew, Michael Welge Automotive 0:58:19 30 

7 21 Shales, Gary   1:04:29 40 

 
Results: Women A, Course 11 km, 3000 Ft.(Katerina Nash 53:37) 

Place Bib # Name Team Finish Time Points 

1 30 Nash, Katerina Luna Chix Tahoe Mtb 0:53:37 100 

2 32 LaPoint, Kara Sierra Endurance Sports 1:00:47 90 

3 31 Brock, Amber  NorthStar @Tahoe 1:07:52 80 
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2016 Reno Wheelmen Twilight Mountain Bike Series 
Peavine Hill Climb Mtb. Race #4 

 
Info: mtb@renowheelmen.org, www.RenoWheelmen.org 

Results: Men B, Course 11 km, 3000 Ft. 
Place Bib # Name Team Finish Time Points 

1 316 Swall, Drew Ktm Next Gen 1:00:04 100 

2 301 Yackle, Nye Yackle Brothers Racing 1:02:11 90 

3 310 Mares, KC Reno Wheelmen 1:06:22 80 

4 312 Scarborough*, Mike  Reno Wheelmen 1:07:31 60 

5 325 Habicht, Michael   1:09:12 50 

6 309 Miers, Jackson Ktm Next Gen 1:09:55 40 

7 313 Hilliard, Crispin Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling 1:10:57 35 

8 323 Hill*, Dan  Paco’s Ski and Bike 1:12:10 30 

9 307 Francis, Mathew Reno Wheelmen 1:13:06 25 

10 314 Hilliard, Toby Audi Cycling Team 1:13:25 20 

11 304 Doyle, John   1:13:43 15 

12 318 Welge*, Robert  Welge Automotive 1:19:34 10 

13 317 Swall, Lane Audi Cycling Team 1:21:02 10 

14 308 Francis , Nathan  Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling 1:22:08 10 

15 324 Peachey, Mark   1:23:29 5 
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2016 Reno Wheelmen Twilight Mountain Bike Series 
Peavine Hill Climb Mtb. Race #4 

 
Info: mtb@renowheelmen.org, www.RenoWheelmen.org 

 
Results: Overall C/Jr, Course 7 km, 1200 Ft. 

Place Bib # Name Team Finish Time Points 

1 618 Oti, Arturo Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling 0:40:19 100 

2 630 Keen, Casey   0:41:19 90 

3 637 Tashiro, Carissa   0:44:15 80 

4 619 Oti*, Arturo   0:45:41 60 

5 639 Helgerson, George   0:46:55 50 

6 638 Raye, Michael  Renowheelmen  0:47:16 40 

7 602 Sprinkel*, Stephen Reno Wheelmen 0:48:06 35 

8 617 Dixon, Mya Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling 0:48:20 30 

9 616 Kruger*, William Sacrifice Racing 0:52:26 25 

10 622 Indart, Reid Ktm Next Gen 0:53:10 20 

11 623 Crow, Astrid Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling 0:56:50 15 

12 624 Crow, Adelaide Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling 1:05:31 10 

13 649 Simon*, Diane  Renowheelmen  1:10:43 10 

14 700 Oti, Nico Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling 1:11:03 10 

 
Results: Men C, Course 7 km, 1200 Ft. 

Place Bib # Name Team Finish Time Points 

1 618 Oti, Arturo Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling 0:40:19 100 

2 630 Keen, Casey   0:41:19 90 

3 619 Oti*, Arturo   0:45:41 80 

4 639 Helgerson, George   0:46:55 60 

5 638 Raye, Michael  Reno Wheelmen  0:47:16 50 

6 602 Sprinkel*, Stephen Reno Wheelmen 0:48:06 40 

7 616 Kruger*, William Sacrifice Racing 0:52:26 35 

8 622 Indart, Reid Ktm Next Gen 0:53:10 30 
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2016 Reno Wheelmen Twilight Mountain Bike Series 
Peavine Hill Climb Mtb. Race #4 

 
Info: mtb@renowheelmen.org, www.RenoWheelmen.org 

 
Results: Women C, Course 7 km, 1200 Ft. 

Place Bib # Name Team Finish Time Points 

1 637 Tashiro, Carissa   0:44:15 100 

2 617 Dixon, Mya Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling 0:48:20 90 

3 623 Crow, Astrid Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling 0:56:50 80 

4 624 Crow, Adelaide Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling 1:05:31 60 

5 649 Simon*, Diane  Reno Wheelmen  1:10:43 50 

 
Results: Junior Boys, Course 14 & Under, 7 km, 1200 Ft  

Place Bib # Name Team Finish Time Points 

1 700 Oti, Nico Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling 1:11:03 100 
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